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Group 31 Truck Batteries Description BCI Buy Qty CCA Special
EB 1231MF ColdFire USA Severe Duty 31 1 1000 CCA Stud $154.75

4 $142.85
EB 1231PMF ColdFire USA Severe Duty 31 1 1000 CCA Post $154.75

4 $142.85
EB 1131MF ColdFire USA Severe Duty 31 1 950 CCA Stud $134.85

4 $124.47
EB 1131PMF ColdFire USA Severe Duty 31 1 950 CCA Post $134.85

4 $124.47
4D &  8D Batteries Description BCI Buy Qty CCA

EB 904D ColdFire USA Severe Duty 4D 1 1050 $210.29
EB 908DFT ColdFire USA Severe Duty 8D 1 1425 $250.23

Group 31 Cold Fire Fleet Battery BCI Buy Qty CCA Special
G6 31S-950 Cold Fire Fleet Starting Batteries 31 1 950 CCA Stud $101.39

4 $93.59

Group 31 Truck Batteries Description BCI Buy Qty CCA Special
EB 1231MF ColdFire USA Severe Duty 31 1 1000 CCA Stud $154.75

4 $142.85
EB 1231PMF ColdFire USA Severe Duty 31 1 1000 CCA Post $154.75

4 $142.85
EB 1131MF ColdFire USA Severe Duty 31 1 950 CCA Stud $134.85

4 $124.47
EB 1131PMF ColdFire USA Severe Duty 31 1 950 CCA Post $134.85

4 $124.47
4D &  8D Batteries Description BCI Buy Qty CCA

EB 904D ColdFire USA Severe Duty 4D 1 1050 $210.29
EB 908DFT ColdFire USA Severe Duty 8D 1 1425 $250.23

Group 31 Cold Fire Fleet Battery BCI Buy Qty CCA Special
G6 31S-950 Cold Fire Fleet Starting Batteries 31 1 950 CCA Stud $101.39

4 $93.59

Warranty Group 31 18 Month Free Replacement,
Warranty Group 4D&8D 12 Month Free Replacement

Warranty Group 31 18 Month Free Replacement,
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Delivering maximum START-ABILITY with more battery capacity and ini-
tial starting power! Built to last, the 10,000A, 1332005S joules, 12V Start•All® 
Jump•Pack™ starts the toughest Class 8 engines on demand. The Jump•Pack™ is 
equipped with proprietary technology, which provides an instantaneous energy 
transfer to the battery the moment the cables are properly connected, which 
maximizes jump-starter performance. The Jump•Pack™ provides reliable power 
to get you back on the road, quickly and safely.
Easily jump start a dead semi-truck, charge phones, digital cameras, tablets, 
laptops, and portable gaming devices with multiple power ports

Start-All Jump-Pack® 12/24V Lithium-Ion Jump-Starter

StartAll JumpPack 12V 10000Amp 133200 Joules 5S

Upgrade Your Jump-Starting Game with the All-New Start•All Jump•Pack® 
12/24V Lithium-Ion Jump-Starter!
The lightweight and compact Start•All Jump•Pack® was designed with the largest 
and most challenging engine starts in mind. The Start•All Jump•Pack® 12/24V 
offers over 10,000A of starting power and 166500 joules5S of power, making it 
capable of jump-starting every type of vehicle and equipment, including: semi-
trucks, motorhomes, coaches, buses, mining, agricultural, construction, and vo-
cational equipment. The Start•All Jump•Pack® features portable power charging 
for all your smartphones, laptops, or other electronic needs.

Start-All Jump Packs

G3 JP-12-10000-004T   Jump Pack              $885.00

G3-JP-12-24                  Jump Pack                  $1,599.00
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EQ 6001A

6/12 Volt Heavy Duty 
Fleet Charger 100 
Amps/75 Amps 
Charger 375 Amp 
Crank Assist at 12V 
Provides 16 rates of 
charge Protective 
gauge cover Patent-
ed “Stop/Go” light 
for Polarity Indication 
Rugged 7″ tires

�������
EQ 6002B

6/12/18/24 Volt 
Heavy Duty Fleet 
Charger 
100/80/50/40 Amps 
Charger 400 Amp 
Crank Assist at 12V 
Protective gauge 
cover Patented 
“Stop/Go” light for 
Polarity Indication 
Rugged 7″ tires

���������
EQ 6006AGM

6/12/24 Volt 
Heavy Duty Fleet 
Charger 70/65/30 
Amps charger 280 
Amp Crank Assist 
at 12V NEW 12V 
SAFE FOR AGM 
Setting

�������

Battery  Chargers
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        AD-IP Air DryerAD-IP Air Dryer
Part Number Description Special Price
BW 065612 New AD-IP Air Dryer 12V $684.45
BX 109477X REMAN AD-IP Air Dryer 12V $322.00EX
BX 109477PGX REMAN AD-IP Air Dryer 12V PuraGuard $354.16EX

AD-IP Cartridges and PartsAD-IP Cartridges and Parts
Part Number Description Special Price
BX 109493X REMAN CARTRIDGE ADIP $93.17EX
BX 109493PGX OIL COALESING CARTRIDGE ADIP $130.81EX
BW K022105 SERVICE PURGE VALVE $123.76

        AD-IS Air DryerAD-IS Air Dryer
Part Number Description Special Price
BX 5010696X REMAN Air Dryer PACCAR Version $386.11EX
BX 5004050X REMAN AIR DRYER DTNA DRM Version $386.11EX
BW 801266 AD-IS New Air Dryer PACCAR  12V $570.85

Part Number Description Special Price
BW 5008414 AS-IS Cartridge $70.68
BW 5008414PG Cartridge PuraGuard Coalescing $124.21

        AD-IS Air Dryer CartridgesAD-IS Air Dryer Cartridges

 AD-9 Air DryerAD-9 Air Dryer
Part Number Description Special Price
BW 065225 AD-9 New Air Dryer 12V $424.48
BX 109685X AD-9 REMAN Air Dryer 12V $178.72EX
BX 109685PGX AD-9 REMAN PuraGuard Coalescing $196.71EX

Part Number Description Special Price
BX 107794X AD-9 Air Dryer Cartridge $32.53EX
BX 107794PGX AD-9 REMAN Oil Coalescing Cartridge $63.16EX
BW 800405 Purge Valve With Heater12V $206.55
BX 5004341X REMAN Purge Valve 12V $73.13EX

 AD-9 Cartridge & PartsAD-9 Cartridge & Parts

66



202520252025Fall 
Specials
Fall 
Specials
Fall 
Specials

Ice Wiper Blade by TRICO®. Trico® Ice™ has a specially designed, ruggedly constructed, 
synthetic-blended armor that is infinitely flexible and protects critical wiper components from 
ice and snow.

Part Number Description Special
TC 35-180 18" Trico Ice Winter Blade $7.69
TC 35-200 20" Trico Ice Winter Blade $7.69
TC 35-220 22" Trico Ice Winter Blade $7.69

TRICO Chill® winter wiper blades feature a rugged, protective rubber boot that prevents snow and 
ice from clogging the wiper blade. This allows the blade to maintain even pressure to provide a 
clean wipe and enhance driving visibility. Constructed of high-grade steel for added strength and 
performance you can count on.

Part Number Description Special
TC 37-180 18" Trico Chill Snow Blade $11.09
TC 37-205 20.5" Trico Chill Snow Blade $11.09
TC 37-225 22" Trico Chill Snow Blade $11.09
TC 37-245 24.5" Trico Chill Snow Blade $14.53

Ice and Snow 
Winter Wiper Blades

77



202520252025Fall 
Specials
Fall 
Specials
Fall 
Specials

New Units No Cores!
Part Number Description Replaces PRICE

DN 282-0108 39 PE Power Edge Starter 12V 11 Tooth  39MT  8200308 $337.00

DN 282-0109 39 PE Power Edge Starter 12V 12 Tooth 39MT 8200433 $337.00

DN 282-0110 39 PE Power Edge Starter  12V 12 Tooth 39MT 8200434 $337.00

DN 282-0111 39 PE Power Edge Starter 12V 11 Tooth 39MT  8200468 $337.00

DN 282-0114 39 PE Power Edge Starter 12V 11 Tooth 39MT 61000704 $337.00

DN 282-0117 39 PE Power Edge Starter 39MT 8201100 $364.00

DN 282-0201 38PE STARTER 12V, 12T, IMS 38MT 8200005 $335.00

DN 282-0203 38PE STARTER 12V, 10T, IMS 38MT 8200076 $335.00

DN 282-0204 38PE STARTER 12V, 10T, IMS 38MT 8200077 $335.00

DN 282-0205 38PE STARTER 12V, 12T, IMS 38MT 8200977 $359.00
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Meeting Today’s Most Demanding Conditions 
The PowerEdge 24PE 160 Amp alternator is engineered to survive and thrive the harsh underhood environment 
of heavy-duty Class 8 trucks with their extreme underhood temperatures.That’s why it’s the ideal choice for to-
day’s commercial vehicles.
SUPERIOR COOLING PERFORMANCE
Dual internal fans provide higher air flow within the alternator, quickly dissipating heat for lower
operating temperatures
TESTED UNDER EXTREME CONDITIONS
Internal components are tested for severe thermal heat fatigue to ensure our PowerEdge alternators
are superior to the competition.

New Units No Cores!

Power Edge 170 AMP
J180 Mount Alternator

Part Number Brand Family AMPS
19020310 Delco Remy 22SI 150
8600310 Delco Remy 24SI 160
8600312 Delco Remy 28SI 160
8700016 Delco Remy 35SI 140
8700046 Delco Remy 36SI 170
8600126 Delco Remy 36SI 170
A22J150 Leece Neville 22SI 150
AVI555J Leece Neville 24SI 170

110-555JHO Leece Neville 8LHA/P 160

DN 212-0101 J180 Mount
170AMP New Alternator       
$220.00ea

Power Edge 170 AMP
Pad Mount Alternator

Part Number Brand Family AMPS
8600015 Delco Remy 36SI 165
8600066 Delco Remy 35SI 140
8600073 Delco Remy 36SI 165
8600078 Delco Remy 28SI 180
8600127 Delco Remy 36SI 170
8600201 Delco Remy 28SI 160
8600248 Delco Remy 36SI 165
8600367 Delco Remy 36SI 165

DN 212-0101 J180 Mount Replacement Inter Change.

DN 212-0110  Pad Mount Replacement Inter Change.

DN 212-0110 Pad Mount 
170AMP New Alternator       

$220.00ea
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TL 37454C
37 Series, LED, 5x7”, Rectangular, 6 Diode , Clear, Polycarbon-
ate Lens, Snow Plow Bracket, Hardwired, 12V, Left Hand Side | 
Right Hand Side, Heated, Snow Plow Light, Kit

TL 80888
Economy Universal Halogen 4”x6” Rectangular
Snow Plow Light Kit

High-impact polycarbonate and steel construction|Features high beam/low 
beam halogen headlights and integrated park/turn lamps|Mounts on one 1/2"-13 
stud|Lamp functions as snow plow light, all terrain light, or an off road/auxiliary 
light|Kit also includes a switch|Two vehicle harnesses run from lamps and attach 
with twist-type connections

$872.00

$855.00

$175.00

Introducing the 37 Series LED 7” Snow Plow Kit with 6-diode brilliance! Tack-
le winter’s worst with ease as the built-in heating system clears away snow and 
ice, ensuring optimum visibility and safety. Designed for durability and perfor-
mance, this snow plow is a must-have for every snow-clearing task. Conquer 
the elements and keep your path clear with the 37 Series LED Heated Snow 
Plow!

Introducing the 37 Series LED 7” Snow Plow Kit with 6-diode bril-
liance! Tackle winter’s worst with ease as the built-in heating system 
clears away snow and ice, ensuring optimum visibility and safety. De-
signed for durability and performance, this snow plow is a must-have 
for every snow-clearing task. Conquer the elements and keep your 
path clear with the 37 Series LED Heated Snow Plow!

TL 37278C
37 Series, LED, 7”, Round, 6 Diode , Clear, Polycar-
bonate Lens, Snow Plow Bracket, Hardwired, 12V, 
Left Hand Side | Right Hand Side, Heated, Snow Plow 
Light, Kit
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MileMate®
 

Part Number Description Application Special

SET401 580/572 Industry Standard R Drive Axle Outer 
Bearing $57.00

SET402 582/572 Rear Drive Axle Outer (Mack) $68.57

SET403 594A/592A Industry Standard R Drive Axle - Inner 
Bearing

$67.78

SET406 3782/3720 Steer Axle $32.00
SET408 39590/39520 Rear Drive Axle Outer $42.00

SET413 HM212049/HM212011
Industry Standard FF Steer Axle - 
Inner Bearing / Industry Standard                        

N Trailer Axle - Outer Bearing
$46.00

SET414 HM218248/HM218210 Industry Standard n trailer Axle - Inner 
Bearing $70.00

SET415 HM518445/HM518410 Industry Standard P Trailer Axle -          
Inner and Outer Bearing $80.00

SET421 HM516449A/HM516410 Rear Axle Inner Bearing (Mack) $106.00
SET422 HM516449C/HM516410 Rear Axle Inner Bearing (Mack) $101.00
SET423 6461A/6420 Steer Axle Inner Bearing $156.00
SET424 555-S/552A Steer Axle Outer Bearing $80.00
SET426 47679/47620 Rear Axle Outer Bearing (Mack) $85.00

SET427 NP899357/NP026773 RH FF Str. Axle Inner Brg./ Set-RH N Trlr 
Axle Outer Brg. (ConMet PreSet) $57.00

SET428 NP874005/NP435398 Set RH FF Str. Outer Brg. (ConMet PreSet) $39.00

SET429 NP034946/NP363298 Set RH R Drive Axle Inner Brg.  (ConMet 
Pre-Set) $83.00

SET430 NP840302/NP053874 Set RH R Drive Axle Outer Brg. 
(ConMet Pre-Set) $69.00
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72230A 20 Ton Capacity
Air / Hydraulic Floor Jack
FEATURES:
Chromed ram and dust seals prevent hydraulic 
contamination.
Safety bypass and overload systems prevent cylinder 
damage and prevent the jack from being used be-
yond the ASME/PASE load-limiting standard.
Air pump models can also be operated manually.
Locking release lever secures handle in the vertical, 
45 degree or horizontal position to lower the load on 
all models.
DIMENSIONS:

 7.25"
 26.25"

Length 71.5"
Width 20.75"
Shipping Weight 670 lbs.
   

71100A 10 Ton Capacity
Air / Hydraulic Floor Jack
Features:
Chromed ram and dust seals prevent hydraulic contam-
ination.
Safety bypass and overload systems prevent cylinder 
damage and prevent the jack from being used beyond 
the ASME/PASE load-limiting standard.
Air pump models can also be operated manually.
Includes the FASTJACK® feature which raises the jack’s 

handle.
Locking release lever secures handle in the vertical, 45 
degree or horizontal position to lower the load on all 
models.
DIMENSIONS:

 6.125”
 27.25”

Length 68.5”
Width 21”
Shipping Weight 466 lbs.
   72200D 22 Ton Capacity

Air Operated Hydraulic Axle Jack
FEATURES:
50” Long “T” handle helps in positioning jack under vehicles with 
low overhang.

any handle position.
Handle locking lever secures handle in either vertical, horizontal or 
45 degree position.

Large diameter wheels make maneuverability easy.
Self-retracting ram eliminates manual lowering of jack.
Safety bypass and overload systems prevent cylinder damage and 
prevent the jack from being used beyond the ASME/PASE load-lim-
iting standard.

saddle holder; 3/4”, 2-1/4” and 4” in height.
DIMENSIONS:

 9”
 22”

Stroke 4.75”
Screw Extension 4.25”
Length 20”
Width 13”
P.S.I. Range 85-145
Shipping Weight 115 lbs.

   

72045 Disc Brake Hub
Removal / Installer / Handler

FEATURES:

Reduces lost-time injuries by preventing back and 
hand injuries.

while enhancing smooth maneuverability through the 
shop (two caster wheels with locks).
Works on disc brake hubs for all Class 8 trucks, transit 
vehicles and school buses.
Attachment to the hub is made easy by using the 
vehicle lug nuts.
Quickly raises the load to working height using either 
air or battery tools.
14-1/4" range of operation.
DIMENSIONS:

 11.5"
 25.75"

Length 24"
Width 31"
Height 35.75"
Shipping Weight 60 lbs.
   

NJ 72230A           $4,735.00

NJ  71100A            $3,135.00

NJ 72200D            $999.00 NJ 72045            $1,175.00
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72040C Brake Drum Handler 72000E 1 1/2 Ton Capacity
Truck Transmission Jack

72701A 1 Ton Capacity
Under Hoist Air / Hydraulic
Truck Transmission Jack 72700A 1 Ton Capacity Under Hoist

Truck Transmission Jack

FEATURES:
Reduces lost-time injuries.
Handles 15” and 16-1/2” drums.
27” handle for easy positioning during installa-
tion & removal. Especially useful in narrow bays.
Rotating handle provides ease of raising and 
lowering drum.
8” diameter ball bearing wheels, semi-pneumatic 
tires and 3/4” diameter axle provide easy maneu-
verability and balance of drum.
Adjustable angle bracket secures both outboard 
and inboard mounted drums with disc wheel 
hubs to the drum handler’s carriage.
DIMENSIONS:

 10.25”
 15.25”

Length 62.5”

FEATURES:
Wide chassis with open front provides:
- Wider opening for saddle and transmission to 
come lower to the ground for easy removal.

- Easy access to saddle tilt knobs.
Fully adjustable universal saddle with adjust-
able arms to position the transmission.
Heavy duty chain with convenient chain ten-
sioner secures load to the saddle.
Safety overload system prevents jack from 
being used beyond the ASME/PASE load-lim-
iting standard.
Full 360 degree rotating handle operates in any 
position.
Flash chromed ram inhibits rust from entering 
the hydraulic system.
Four 4” diameter full-swivel ball bearing caster 
wheels for easy positioning.
DIMENSIONS:

FEATURES:
Air/hydraulic foot pump provides hands 

Metered pump valve provides safe lower-
ing of load.
Fully adjustable universal saddle with 
adjustable arms to position the transmis-
sion.
Safety overload system prevents jack 
from being used beyond the ASME/PASE 
load-limiting standard.
Heavy duty chain with convenient chain 
tensioner secures load to saddle.

ram provides added stability throughout 

Wide base with four 3-7/8” diameter 
heavy duty swivel ball bearing caster 
wheels provides stability and easy ma-
neuvering.
DIMENSIONS:

 41.25"
 69.375"

Base Dimensions 37.5" x 38"
Shipping Weight 273 lbs.
   

FEATURES:

Fully adjustable universal saddle with adjust-
able corner brackets and safety chain.
Safety overload system prevents jack from 
being used beyond the ASME/PASE load-lim-
iting standard.

provides added stability throughout the entire 

Foot operated pump and lowering pedals allow 
use of both hands to position and align saddle 
with transmission.
Wide base with four 3-7/8” diameter heavy 
duty swivel ball bearing caster wheels provides 
stability and easy maneuvering.
DIMENSIONS:

 45.75"
 74.25"

Base Dimensions 38" x 38"
Shipping Weight 292 lbs.
   

NJ 72040C            $399.00

NJ 72000E          $1,962.00

NJ 72701A            $2,418.00 NJ 72700A         $1,950.00
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Bulldog Shock# Cross Special Bulldog Shock# Cross Special
HD1214-0499 85045 $37.76 HD1215-0031 85069, M65468 $66.25
HD1214-0500 83128,83389,850

00,M66608 $36.77 HD1215-0032 85062,89408 $53.01
HD1214-0507 646155,646177, 

M66502 $76.92 HD1215-0033 85311 $59.80
HD1214-0508 83203 $34.36 HD1215-0034 85067 $65.02
HD1214-0528 83112 $45.54 HD1215-0041 85931 $61.11
HD1214-0530 83123 $44.84 HD1215-0042 85014 $49.00
HD1214-0532 83125 $42.86 HD1215-0047 85934 $62.40
HD1214-0534 83127,85060 $34.68 HD1215-0048 85084,85989, 

M65175 $67.17
HD1214-0542 85052 $38.08 HD1215-0057 83147,85006 $57.37
HD1214-0546 83008 $42.21 HD1215-0058 85053 $64.49
HD1214-0556 83136 $43.67 HD1215-0060 85959 $70.99
HD1214-0560 85003 $41.61 HD1215-0065 85937,M65523 $70.67
HD1214-0572 83163 $41.29 HD1215-0069 85072 $70.74
HD1214-0597 85066 $43.61 HD1215-0071 85005 $55.55
HD1214-0605 85012 $41.49 HD1215-0072 85064 $64.82
HD1214-0609 85310 $45.59 HD1215-0073 85976 $70.63
HD1214-0641 85001 $40.70 HD1215-0074 85061,85098, 

M65494 $55.44
HD1214-0642 83135 $37.64 HD1215-0077 85900 $65.05
HD1214-0845 83396 $33.76 HD1215-0078 85036 $64.01
HD1215-0018 85724, M65490 $54.31 HD1215-0079 85919 $64.12
HD1215-0020 85070 $57.15 HD1215-0083 85978 $71.54
HD1215-0025 85918,85958 $51.74 HD1215-0104 85956 $68.38
HD1215-0029 85320 $54.23 HD1215-0129 85967 $72.02
HD1215-0030 85088 $57.81 HD1215-0150 85029 $61.89
HD1215-0031 85069, M65468 $66.25 HD5115-0001 665937 $61.41
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www.waiglobal.com

1028-01-WAI-US-WM-EN

Moteur d’Essuie Glace
Wischermotor
Motor Del Limpiaparabrisas
雨刮电机
Мотор стеклоочистителя

Wiper
Motor

HD Wiper Motors
Program

WPM8021 Make OEM No. Application

International (1999-Current) 4000/8000
7000 series (TerraStar, DuraStar,Work Star)
(2007-Current) ProStar, LoneStar, TranStar
E-008-221, Freightliner 2001-Current M2 

Freightliner

International

2594086C91
2504129C91
2597906C91 

 
WPM8022 Make OEM No. Application

Western Star (2005-Current) All models
W. Star 2000-2005 Kenworth (1987-2006
mid-yr) C500/T300/T400/T450/T600/T800
W900 (3 bolt), Mack (1994-Current) LE-Low
entry waste refuse, Mack All RD

E-108-010

WPM8020 Make OEM No. Application

International Mid 2007-Current 9200/9400/9900/5500/5900
PayStar (3 bolt), 2005-2007 9200/9400/9900/5500/5900 - PayStar
(4 bolt), Pre-2005 9200/9400/9900/5500/5900, Peterbuilt
All 387/587, Kenworth 2010-Current C500/T300/T400/T450/T600
T800/W900 (3 bolt), All T2000/T700

E-108-008

For the most demanding applications.

International

Peterbuilt

Kenworth

Kenworth

Western Star

Mack

RE WPM8020 $76.99

Heavy Duty Truck 
Wiper Motors

RE WPM8021 $74.99

RE WPM8022 $61.99
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For those long hours on the road, the Patriot Series offers a wide platform 
seat with plenty of room to sit comfortably. Its Flex Support Cushion 
System reduces cushion compression, providing you with more support 
to drive longer. The Patriot’s scissor action suspension has superior weight 
distribution, giving you a more stable driving platform. Additionally, 
Bostrom’s patented ParaBar II manual lumbar offers a continuous range of 
adjustment. The Patriot’s two piece seat feature maximizes your investment 
by providing easy access to the suspension and future replacement of the 
back cushion. Don’t tolerate discomfort, drive for miles enjoying Bostrom’s 
Patriot Series seat.

Item
Number

Item
Description

Special 
Price

NS 2356000544 PATRIOT HI-BACK BLACK VINYL $826.00
NS 2356000550 PATRIOT HI-BACK BLACK CLOTH $851.00

The Captain series is built on the top-selling truck seat platform which is 
known for its ergonomic comfort and low cost of ownership. With the right 
combination of adjustments such as air lumbar and rear cushion tilt, the 
Captain is ideal for most general trucking applications. Featuring the ‘chugger-
snubber’ seat isolator, the Captain series truck seat will keep you and your truck 
moving allowing you to focus on getting the load to where it needs to go. The 
95 air suspension with 6” of vertical travel delivers comfortable buffering from 
road vibration and is suitable for class 7-8 Heavy trucks.

Item
Number

Item
Description

Special 
Price

NS 50764.001 CAPTAIN HIGH BACK GRAY VINYL $595.00
NS 50764.005 CAPTAIN HIGH BACK BLACK VINYL $597.00
NS 50764.061 CAPTAIN HIGH BACK GRAY CLOTH $607.00
NS 50764.065 CAPTAIN HIGH BACK BLACK CLOTH $607.00
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Air Dryers & Parts
Wabco Number Old Meritor # Description Fall Special

New Air Dryers

WX 4006110500 R955205 SS1200 AIR DRYER $473.00

WX 4006110590 R955300 SS1200P AIR DRYER $513.00

Air Dryer Cartridges

WX 4324209232 R950011 DRYER CARTRIDGE $83.00

WX 4329012482 R950068A DRYER CARTRIDGE COALESCING $89.00

WX 4324219222 R950069 DRYER CARTRIDGE $184.00

Parts And Accessories

WX 4324139342 R950013 SS1200 TURBO CUT OFF KIT $51.00

WX 4324139292 R950014 SS1200 PURGE VALVE KIT $89.00

Part Number Description Treats Special Price

SJ 38565P PERFORMANCE FORMULA 
16OZ 60 Gallons $9.48

SJ 38566P PERFORMANCE FORMULA 
64OZ. 240 Gallons $27.16

SJ 38567P PERFORMANCE FORMULA 
5GAL 250 Gallons $237.70
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Get Your Engine Protected With the Correct Antifreeze

FINAL CHARGE® Global Full Strength Extended Life Coolant/Antifreeze is an Organ-
ic Acid Technology (OAT), globally formulated, ethylene glycol-based coolant, which 
uses organic acid inhibitors (non-2-EH) to provide guaranteed protection for all cooling 
system metals. With proper maintenance,† Final Charge Global Extended Life Coolant/
Antifreeze delivers guaranteed cooling system protection for ONE MILLION MILES of 
on-road use (8 years or 20,000 hours of off-road use) without the use of Supplemental 
Coolant Additives (SCAs). Final Charge Global Extended Life Coolant/Antifreeze is ni-
trite-free, phosphate-free, silicate-free, and borate-free.

Part Number Container Size Sale Qty 1-5
6 or More

Cases
Price Ea

OW FXAB53 Case 6/1 Gallon Size $9.19 $8.83
OW FXAB51 Drum 55 Gallon $483.00

Final Charge POAT 
Nitrite Free Antifreeze

FINAL CHARGE® PRO-SERIES 50/50 Prediluted Antifreeze/Coolant is an advanced 
technology formula engineered to deliver the highest level of performance for to-
day’s heavy duty engines. Its stabilized Phosphate enhanced Organic Acid Technology 
(POAT) corrosion inhibitor system provides fast-acting, long-lasting protection to all 
cooling system metals including Controlled Atmosphere Brazed (CAB) and cast alumi-
num components. Scale-fighting inhibitors help prevent deposit formation to maximize 
heat transfer. FINAL CHARGE® PRO-SERIES Antifreeze/Coolant is free of nitrite and 
2-ethylhexanoic acid and is compatible with all system gaskets and hose materials. With 
proper maintenance†, FINAL CHARGE® PRO-SERIES Antifreeze/Coolant delivers 
guaranteed cooling system protection for 1.5 million miles, 10 years, or 36,000 hours, 
whichever comes first, without the use of Supplemental Coolant Additives (SCAs).

Part Number Container Size Sale Qty 1-5
6 or More

Cases
Price Ea

OW FPRB53 Case 6/1 Gallon Size $9.19 $8.83
OW FPRB51 Drum 55 Gallon $483.00

Final Charge OAT 
Nitrite Free Antifreeze 
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Get Your Engine Protected With the Correct Antifreeze

Fleet Charge 50/50 SCA Antifreeze Full Force Heavy Duty Antifreeze
FLEET CHARGE® SCA Precharged 50/50 Prediluted Antifreeze + 
Coolant is a Fully Formulated, ethylene glycol-based coolant, 
precharged with advanced technology Supplemental Coolant 
Additives (SCAs). Because it is SCA precharged, FLEET CHARGE® 
SCA Precharged Antifreeze + Coolant requires no SCAs at 
initial fill and ensures proper chemistry at every top-off. FLEET 
CHARGE® SCA Precharged Antifreeze + Coolant uses a low 
silicate and phosphate-free formulation.

FULL FORCE® Conventional Green Antifreeze + 
Coolant is the low-silicate formulation for use in 
older cars and light to medium-duty truck appli-
cations, as well as heavy-duty diesel engines with 
the use of supplemental coolant additives (SCAs). 
With a complete cooling system flush and fill, it will 
provide rust and corrosion protection to all cooling 
system metals for up to 2 years/50,000 miles*, and is 
compatible with all other conventional low-silicate 
formulations.

Part Number Container Size Sale 
Qty 1-5

6 or More 
Cases 

Price Ea

OW FCAB53 Case 6/1 Gallon Size $6.53 $6.28
OW FCAB51 Drum 55 Gallon $350.00

Part Number Container Size Sale Qty 1-5 Sales Qty 6 
or More

OW RUAB53 Case 6/1 Gallon Size $6.57 $6.09
OW FFAB51 Drum 55 Gallon $311.00

KleenDEF

Part Number Container 
Size

Sale Qty 
1-5

6 or More 
Cases 

Price Ea

OW KLF002 2.5 Gallon $8.97 $8.75

BlueDEF PLATINUM®

Part Number Container 
Size

Sale Qty 
1-5

Sales Qty 6 
or More

OW DEG002 2.5 Gallon $18.50 $17.25

KleenDEF Diesel Exhaust Fluid is a mixture of 32.5% 
high purity synthetic urea and 67.5% deionized water that 
is used in Selective Catalytic Reduction(SCR) systems on 
diesel engines. DEF is the primary ingredient used to help 
convert NOx to harmless nitrogen and water.

BlueDEF PLATINUM® with Advanced 
SYSTEM SHIELD™ Technology is a groundbreaking 
premium Diesel Exhaust Fluid with a proprietary formula to 
tackle deposits that can build up in the SCR system. Through 
continual use, BlueDEF PLATINUM® with Advance 
SYSTEM SHIELD™ Technology reduces future deposits 
that build up in your diesel exhaust system. These deposits 
create back pressure which can increase fuel consumption 
and reduce engine power. Once residue collects, it cannot be 
removed and over time can lead to the costly replacement of 
your SCR system.

Windshield Washer FluidWindshield Washer Fluid
-20 Degree-20 Degree

PEAK® DE-ICER WINDSHIELD WASH is a formulation that melts frost, light ice and snow providing you with in-
creased visibility in brutal weather down to -20˚F. PEAK® DE-ICER windshield wash offers streak-free cleaning and is 
safe to use in any vehicle.

Part Number Description Container 
Size Sale Qty 1-5

Sales Qty 
6 or More 

Cases
OW PWNOG3  -20 Windshield Wiper Fluid 1 Gallon $3.31 $3.13
OW PWN0G1  -20 Windshield Wiper Fluid 55 Gallon $204.00
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New RoadWolf Core Free Shoe Kits.
Featuring Premium Duroline Brake Lining
Part Number Description Special
DU K1308E-DNA11 15X4 EATON KIT $64.00
DU K1308Q-DNA11 15X4 MERITOR Q KIT $65.00
DU K4515Q-DNA11 16.5X7 MERITOR Q KIT $72.00
DU K4515Q-DNA38 16.5X7 MERITOR Q HD KIT $78.00
DU K4702Q-DNA11 15X4 MERITOR Q+ KIT $70.00
DU K4707Q-DNA11 16.5X7 MERITOR Q+ KIT $75.00
DU K4707Q-DNA38 16.5X7 MERITOR Q+ HD KIT $81.00
DU K4709ES2-DNA11 16.5X7 EATON ES2 $77.00
DU K4710Q-DNA11 15X8-5/8 MERITOR Q+ KIT $99.00
DU K4711Q-DNA11 16.5X8-5/8 MERITOR Q+ KIT $83.00
DU K4719ES2-DNA11 16.5X5 EATON ES2 $78.00
DU K4720Q-DNA11 16.5X5 MERITOR Q+ KIT $78.00
DU K4725ES2-DNA11 16.5X6 EATON XL KIT $105.00
DU K4726ES2-DNA11 16.5X8-5/8 EATON XL KIT $113.00
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RWV 13AD4952

ADIP AIR DRYER
109477X / 1065612
$229.83

RWV 13AD40696

ADIS AIR DRYER
PACCAR 501069X
$240.68

RWV 13AD40696PG

ADIS AIR DRYER
PACCAR Oil
Coalescing
$285.46

RWV 13AD44050

ADIS AIR DRYER
DTNA 5004050X
$363.74

RWV 13AD4951

AD-SP AIR
DRYER 800887 
$183.32

RWV 13AD4951PG

AD-SP AIR
DRYER Oil
Coalescing
$260.68

RWV 13AD4920

AD-SP CARTRIDGE
109994-5008414-
BR95011
$20.78

RWV13AD4920PG

AD-SP CARTRIDGE
5008414PG Oil 
Coalescing
$39.53

RWV 13AD4970

AD9 AIR DRYER
065225/109685
$167.54

RWV 13AD4900PG

AD-9 CARTRIDGE
107796PG
$52.39

RWV 13AD4970PG

AD9 AIR DRYER
Oil Coalescing
$208.33

RWV 13AD4960

AD9 WIRE
HARNESS 109869
$9.14

RWV 13AD4902 

AD-9
PURGE
VALVE
5004341
$32.25

RWV 13AD44050PG

ADIS AIR DRYER
DTNA Oil Coalescing
$355.79

RWV 13AD4932

PURGE VLV.KIT
KO22105 AD-IS-AD-IP
$33.44

RWV 13AD4920

AD-SP CARTRIDGE 
109994-5008414-
BR95011
$20.78
RWV13AD4920PG

AD-IS Air Dryer
Catridge Oil
Coalescing 5008414P
$39.53

RWV 13AD4930

AD-IP
CARTRIDGE
109493X
$86.56

RWV 13AD4952PG

ADIP AIR DRYER
Oil Coalescing
065612PG
$283.90

RWV 13AD4932

PURGE VLV.KIT
KO22105
AD-IS-AD-IP
$33.44

RWV 13AD4930PG

AD-IP CARTRIDGE
Oil Coalescing
065624PG or
109493PG
$136.26

RWV 13AD4900

AD-9 CARTRIDGE
107794
$35.43

AIR DRYERS
AD-IP

AD-9

AD-SP

AD-IS

1 of 3
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RWV13AV4600

AST-3 Safety
Valve 13-284142

$10.69

RWV13AV4604

ST-4 VALVE
131081/800154
PSI 250

$10.82 2 of 3

RWV13AV4000

Double Check
Valve DC-4
13278615

$18.65

RWV13AV4050

TW-1 Control Valve
13-229635/229635

$7.17

RWV13AV4100

Air Tank Drain Valve
With 5' Pull Cable
1312105-60

$6.13

RWV13AV4150

Dual Foot
Valve E-6
13-286171

$55.61
RWV13AV4170

Dual Foot
Valve E-7
13-101818

$85.03

RWV13AV4200

Hi Temp Govenor
13-284358

$17.33

RWV13AV4300

Spring Brake
Relay Valve
R-7 13-103081

$63.72
RWV13AV4350

Multi Function
Valve 13-KN26000

$64.85

RWV13AV4400

Pressure Protection
Valve PR-2 13-277147

$21.15

RWV13AV4421

Pressure Protection
Valve PR-2 13-277148

$40.74

RWV13AV4050

Pressure Protection
Valve PR-4 with Check
Valve 13-286500

$10.45

RWV13AV4121

Auto Drain
Valve DV-2
13-281923 

$34.82

RWV13AV4125

Drain Valve
Heated DV-2
13-284412

$64.49

RWV13AV4008

Double Check
Valve DC-4
13280809

$18.65

RWV13AV4004

Double Check
Valve DC-4
13278614

$15.74

RWV13AV4025

Single Check
Valve SC-3
3227871

$9.39
RWV13AV4437

Check Valve 
13-KN31000

$22.18

RWV13AV4493

Trailer Supply
Valve PP-7
13-288239

$24.67

CHECK VALVES CONTROL VALVE FOOT VALVES

DRAIN VALVES

AIR GOVENOR

RELAY VALVES

PRESSURE PROTECTION VALVE

TRAILER VALVE SAFETY VALVES

VALVES
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VALVES

RWV13AV4550

R-12 Relay
Valve 13-102626

$34.14

RWV13AV4511

Quick Release
Valve QR-1
13-229859/KN32005

$8.69
RWV13AV4100

Quick Release
Valve QR-1
13-229860 KN32011

$4.72

RWV13AV4700

SL-4 Stoplight
Switch 13-228600

$8.85

RWV13AV4711

Stoplight Switch
13-BE13250

$10.38

RWV13AV4589

BP-R1 Brake Proportioning
Valve 13-065145

$55.10

RWV13AV4800

TP-3 Tractor
Protection Valve
13-279000

$22.33
RWV13AV4805

TP-5 Tractor
Protection Valve
13-288605

$86.99

RWV13AV4594

RG-3 Relay Valve
KN-28510 

$31.51

RWV16AV4750

Suspension Leveling
Valve1690054007

$57.90

RWV16AV4772

Suspension Pilot
Valve 3 way

$24.90

RWV13AV4537

Quick Release
Valve QR-L
13-800333

$12.07

RWV13AV4543

Quick Release
Valve QR-1C
13-289714

$14.36

RWV16AV4756

Solenoid Valves
16-900054075

$58.25

RWV13AV4565

R-14 Relay
Valve 13-103010
13280809

$40.50

RWV13AV4561

R-12 Relay 
Valve 13-103009
13278614

$37.68

RWV13AV4572

R-14V Relay
Valve 13-103028
3227871

$44.35
RWV13AV4585

Relay Emergency
13-281865/KN30400

$40.45

RWV13AV4650

SR-5 Spring Brake
Control Valve 13-065437

$61.64

RWV13AV4683

SR-1 Spring
Brake Control
Valve 13-286364

$66.00

RWV13AV4655

SR-4 Spring
Brake Control
Valve 13-065439

$65.71

RELAY VALVES QUICK RELEASE STOPLIGHT SWITCHES

BRAKE PROPORTIONING VALVES

TRACTOR PROTECTION VALVES

SUSPENSION LEVELING VALVE

SOLENOID VALVES

SPRING BRAKE CONTROL VALVES
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HEAVY-WALL HOT SIDE  
Silicone Charge Air Connector 

 Part Number Size Price 

FL 4074-0001 3” x 6” $49.22 

FL 4073-0001 3.5” x 6” $51.36 

FL 4070-0001 4” x 6” $40.26 

FL 4075-0001 4.5” x 6” $66.48 

3-Ply Silicone Coolant Bellow 
Part Number  Price 

FL 7967 
2.5” x 2.5” x 10” Length 
Replaces Gates 28359 
Replaces Paccar F50-6308 

$53.16 

45o Silicone Coolant Elbows 
 Part Number I.D. x Legs Price 
FL 7896-150 1-1/2” x 6” $45.86 
FL 7896-175 1-3/4” x 6” $51.60 
FL 7896-200 2” x 6” $54.82 
FL 7896-225 2-1/4” x 6” $57.04 
FL 7896-250 2-1/2” x 6-1/2” $65.63 
FL 7896-275 2-3/4” x 7” $71.24 
FL 7896-300 3” x 7-1/2” $79.99 
FL 7896-350 3-1/2” x 8-1/2” $95.19 
FL 7896-400 4” x 9-1/2” $105.51 

HEAVY-WALL COLD SIDE 
Silicone Charge Air Connector 

 Part Number Size Price 

FL 4074-0002 3” x 6” $49.22 

FL 4073-0002 3.5” x 6” $51.36 

FL 4070-0002 4” x 6” $40.26 

FL 4075-0002 4.5” x 6” $66.48 

90o Silicone Coolant Elbows 
 Part Number I.D. x Legs Price 
FL 7884-150 1-1/2” x 6” $43.64 
FL 7884-175 1-3/4” x 6” $46.98 
FL 7884-200 2” x 6” $50.70 
FL 7884-225 2-1/4” x 6” $53.58 
FL 7884-250 2-1/2” x 6-1/2” $61.10 
FL 7884-275 2-3/4” x 7” $67.83 
FL 7884-300 3” x 7-1/2” $75.91 
FL 7884-350 3-1/2” x 8-1/2” $83.28 
FL 7884-400 4” x 9-1/2” $99.14 
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 Part Number I.D. x Length $/FT 
FL 5526-025x50 1/4” x 50’ $2.62 
FL 5526-038x50 3/8” x 50’ $2.91 
FL 5526-050x50 1/2” x 50’ $3.29 
FL 5526-062x50 5/8” x 50’ $3.64 
FL 5526-075x50 3/4” x 50’ $3.89 
FL 5526-087x50 7/8” x 50’ $4.59 
FL 5526-100x50 1” x 50’ $5.45 
FL 5526-125x25 1-1/4” x 25’ $7.94 
*Other lengths available to order 

 

 Part Number I.D. x Length $/FT 
FL 5581-075 3/4” x 3’ $12.69 
FL 5581-087 7/8” x 3’ $14.87 
FL 5581-100 1” x 3’ $16.27 
FL 5581-112 1-1/8” x 3’ $17.26 
FL 5581-125 1-1/4” x 3’ $18.05 
FL 5581-138 1-3/8” x 3’ $18.99 
FL 5581-150 1-1/2” x 3’ $19.95 
FL 5581-162 1-5/8” x 3’ $19.30 
FL 5581-175 1-3/4” x 3’ $21.99 
FL 5581-187 1-7/8” x 3’ $23.24 

Silicone Heater Hoses 

 Part Number I.D. x Length $/FT 
FL 5581-200 2” x 3’ $24.25 
FL 5581-212 2-1/8” x 3’ $25.43 
FL 5581-225 2-1/4” x 3’ $27.12 
FL 5581-238 2-3/8” x 3’ $27.27 
FL 5581-250 2-1/2” x 3’ $28.35 
FL 5581-262 2-5/8” x 3’ $29.36 
FL 5581-275 2-3/4” x 3’ $30.65 
FL 5581-300 3” x 3’ $33.94 
FL 5581-325 3-1/4” x 3’ $35.06 
FL 5581-350 3-1/2” x 3’ $38.71 
FL 5581-400 4” x 3’ $39.32 
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PART #1420001
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$74.73
PART #1621901
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$86.85
PART #1427001
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$73.17

PART #1430001
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$73.71
PART #1428901
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$87.66
PART #1431901
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$87.35

PART #3230051X
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$104.85
PART #3430951
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$154.20
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PART #3230551

$153.59
PART #3431051

$141.04
PART #3230951

$148.10

PART #3430551
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$122.97
PART #3230008X
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$98.30
PART #3430008X
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PART #3232951X
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PART #TRB2024DT051
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$242.51
PART #TRB1824DT051

$254.07
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Charged Air Coolers

Pete/KW Peterbilt

222263
Freightliner Charged Air Cooler
34-3/4” x 26” x 2-1/2”
2008-2017 Cascadia, M2 Busi-
ness Class
2008-2009 FLD    $751.45

222052
IH Charged Air Cooler
41-1/4”x 25-1/8”x1-5/8”
1998-2003 9100,Eagle 97-03 
97-06 9400I     $719.01

222066
KW 28-1/4x 27-11/16”
2-1/4” 88-07 T600
91-06 W900 
$694.80

222223
KW / Pete 
29”x30-3/4x2-3/4” 2008 & 
Newer T660,W90L  
$789.93

222101
33-1/2”x30-5/8”x2”
95 & Newer Pete 357,378,& 
379, 01 Pete 377
$718.52

222237
32-1/2”x30-3/16”x2-3/8”
Mack Volvo 2007-14
CXU 2006-14 Volvo VN
$623.14

222240
32-1/4”x23-1/2”x2-7/16”
Volvo VHD Mack CH Granite 
$721.19

222081
30”x24-3/4”x2-1/4”
Mack RD 91 & Newer
Mack CV Granite
$868.81

222239
37x1/4”x 33-3/8”x 2”
07 & Newer Pete 377, 378,
& 385. 08-13 KW W900 
$924.81

Freightliner Navistar Kenworth

Peterbilt

Mack Mack Mack
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238647
35-3/4”x 38-1/2”x 2-3/16
(PTR W/O Frame)
Freightliner 2012 & Newer
Cascadia $641.05

239009
38-7/8”x38”x 2-1/4”
08 & Newer Freightliner 
Columbia With PTO Hole
$1,204.26

238692
35-3/4”x41-1/2”x 2-1/4”
12-19 Freightliner 114SD
Western Star 13-19 4700
$1,032.86

238691
40-1/8”x41-1/2”x2-1/4”
Freightliner W/O Frame 
W110 Coronado
$935.94

238635
40-1/8”x41-1/2”x2-1/4”
08-13 FL Coronado CD CC
11-12 Western Star
$1,027.48

238652
38-7/8”x38-1/2”2-14”
With PTO Hole
FL/ Sterling 
$968.63

238688
33-1/2”x38-3/4”x2-1/4”
03-08 Western Star
4900 Series
$2,100.11

Western Star Freightliner Freightliner

239087
34”x31-1/4”x 2”
(PTR W/O Frame)
08 & Newer M2/106
Business Class $636.17

239311
37”x31-7/8”x 2-1/16”
(CBR With Frame)
Freightliner FLD112,120,
& 132, Classic XL 85-98
$1,262.17

Freightliner Freightliner Freightliner

Freightliner Freightliner Freightliner

Heavy Duty Radiators
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Heavy Duty Radiators

239310
36-1/4”x34-3/8”x1-9/16”
Pete 357,375,379,385
<Under 500HP
May need to re-use 
side channels 
$1,551.65

239298
36-1/4”34-3/8”x2-1/16
(CBR 4 Row W/Frame
Pete 357,377,385,386,387
Short Nose w/separate
Surge Tank
$1,498.34

238625
42-15/16”x38-3/4”x2”
(PTR w/o Frame)
2011-2012 Peterbilt 365, 
367 2008-2015 Peterbilt 388, 
389 2008 & newer Kenworth 
W900           $610.49

239327
40”x28-1/2” x 2 1/16”
 (CBR 4 Row) 
1991-1999 Kenworth 
W900L 1991-2007 Kenworth 
W900B    $1,550.57

239312
40 x 28 1/2 x 2 1/16
88-07 Kenworth T600, T700, 
T800, W900 with curved inlet
$1,638.97

238638
40 1/2” x 30 3/4” x 2”
06 & Newer Kenworth T660 2008-
15 Kenworth W900 14 Kenworth 
T880                                     $592.72

239208
36-1/4” x 34-3/8” x 2-1/16”
Pete 357, 375, 378, 379 
$1580.25

239158
40” x 28-1/2” x 2-1/16”
06& Newer  KW T600                                      
$1,645.99    

PeterbiltPeterbilt Peterbilt

238624
37”x39”x2”
(PTR w/o Frame)
KW 14-15 T880
Pete 08-09 335
08 & Newer Pete 365-357 
$579.04

Peterbilt Kenworth Kenworth

Kenworth Kenworth Kenworth
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238702
45-1/2” x 34-5/8” x 2-1/16”
2010 & NEWER INT’L / 
NAVISTAR WORKSTAR 7000 
$822.89

239048
39-3/8” x 34-3/16” x 2-1/16” 
(PTR w/o frame)
08 & Newer Mack CHU,CHN 
series, GU granite $704.53

239350
41” x 28” x 2 1/4” (PTR)
IH 2000, 2500, 2600, 5500i, 
5600, 5600i, 5900, 5900i, 
7300 7700, 8200, 8300, 
9100, 9200, 9300, 9400, 9900         
$446.50

238701
45-5/8” x 37-1/4” x 1”
(PTR)
2010 & Newer International 
Workstar 7000 series 
$584.10

238752
27-1/2” x 33-1/2” x 2-1/4”
 (PTR With Frame)
CV613, CV713, RD, RD600, 
RD688S, RL, RS MODELS 1995-05  
$781.82

239047
40-5/8” x 34-1/4” x 2” 
(PTR w/o Frame)
CT, CV 2008 & Newer Mack 
Vision, Granite 07 & newer 
Pinnacle $519.96

239304
27-1/2” x 34-5/8” x 2” 
(PTR Without Frame)
95-05 Mack CV613, CV713, 
RD, RD600, RD688S, RL, RS 
$457.20

239126
29” x 39-9/16” x 1-7/8”
 (PTR)
1992-2004 CH models  
$559.62

238749
51-5/8” x 25-7/8” x 2-1/8”
08 & Newer International 
Navistar Lonestar          
$1,068.55

Mack

Navistar Navistar Navistar

Navistar Mack

Mack Mack Mack

Heavy Duty Radiators
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WL 3003

LIFE GUARD 

BATTERY PROTECTOR
 

Seals and protects battery 
and cable connections 
against corrosion.

 

$8.33

BEAD IT! 

Black RTV silicone 

 

adhesive sealant and  
gasket maker. Finger  
trigger dispenser allows 
you to draw any shape or 
size gasket.

WL 6001
 

$14.75

BEAD IT! 

Clear RTV silicone 

 

adhesive sealant and  
gasket maker. Finger  
trigger dispenser allows 
you to draw any shape or 
size gasket.

WL 6002
 

$14.83

BEAD IT! 
High-Temp RTV silicone  
adhesive sealant for ex-
treme temperatures. Finger 
trigger dispenser allows 
you to draw any shape or 
size gasket.

WL 6004 
$16.07

BEAD IT! 
Low Volatile Black RTV  
silicone adhesive sealant 
that exceeds most OEM 
specs for use with O2  
sensors, volatility,  
tack-free time and oil and 
glycol resistance.

WL 6006 
$16.55

HAND PUMP

 
 

WL 160100

 

$5.80

 

 
 

WL 1026R  $13.15
Natural Citrus Hand  Cleaner w/ Pumice

WL 1067R  $16.28  
Wild Cherry Hand Cleaner w/ Pumice  
WL 1047R  $17.93  
Sensitive Skin Hand Cleaner

 

 

WL 1070    $21.57  
Heavy Hitter Industrial Strength 
Hand Cleaner

BIG BULLY HAND CLEANER

OIL GUZZLER
Heavy Duty 
Foaming Cleaner, 
20oz

WL 1018
$8.56

Fits 84 oz. size 
Big Bully and 
Epic Antimicro-
bial hand  
cleaner.
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SHOP KLEEN 
PARTS CLEANER 
Cleaning solvent that quick-
ly dissolves grease, oil and 

other soils from metal parts 
and tools.

WL 1042 
$6.47

CITRUS SURFACE 
CLEANER 
Foaming degreaser and 
cleaner for vinyl, plastic and 
hard surfaces.

WL 1011 
$4.46

CRYSTAL CLEAR 
GLASS CLEANER 
Streak proof glass cleaner 
that cuts through tough 
dirt, grease and grime.

WL 1065 
$3.96

BRAKE BUDDY 
BRAKE CLEANER 
Non-chlorinated formula 

-
taminants from parts.

WL 1076 
$5.15

PREDATOR CARB 
CLEANER 
Cleans carbon, gums and 
varnishes from carbs, 
chokes and PCV systems.

WL 1007 
$4.71

SLIPPERY STUFF 
SILICONE LUBRICANT 
A premium non-staining 
99% pure silicone spray that 
waterproofs,  
rustproofs and protects.

WL 5001 
$6.19

WHITE KNIGHT 
GREASE 
Heavy-duty white lithium 
grease that lubricates and 
protects against corrosion.

WL 5002 
$6.05

BIG RED HEAVY 
DUTY GREASE 
Aluminum-based grease 
that resists acids, alkalis 
and salt and withstands 
extreme pressures and 
temperatures.

WL 5004 
$7.24

MY-T GREASE 
PENETRATING GREASE 
Penetrating grease that 
sprays on clear to penetrate 
tight areas and then sets-up 
and thickens to stay where 
its sprayed.

WL 5005 
$6.95

CHAIN GANG 
CHAIN LUBRICANT 
Water-resistant formula 
foams on to ensure max 
penetration, lubrication and 
protection of chains and 
cables.

WL 5008 
$8.91

THUNDERBOLT 
PENETRATING OIL 
Foaming penetrating oil 
spray that clings to rusted 

and leaves behind a protec-
tive lubricant.

WL 5009 
$8.42

LASER  
PENETRATING OIL 

pin-point spray that loosens 
rusted bolts, nuts and more.

WL 5011 
$8.70
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Front Axle Parts
Sampa # Descrption Spicer Ref# Meritor Ref# Special

4S 500.816 TIE ROD END LH SF TRE2090L R230072 $32.00
4S 500.817 TIE ROD END RH SF TRE2091R R230073 $32.00
4S 500.633 TIE ROD END LH SF 140TR109 R230068 $24.00
4S 500.634 TIE ROD END RH SF 140TR110 R230069 $24.00
4S 500.815 TIE ROD END LH SF 220TR115 R230071 $33.00
4S 500.814 TIE ROD END RH SF 220TR116 R230070 $33.00
4S 500.957 TIE ROD END LH SF 220TR118 R230105 $67.00
4S 500.958 TIE ROD END RH SF 220TR119 R230104 $67.00

No Ream King Pin Kits

5th Wheel Heads
Part Number Special Description REMARKS OEM Ref#

4W SP C7 GSD 001S $820.00
Fontaine 

replacement 
head

Raises 5th Wheel Height 5/16" and is 
not Compatible with 7" LWS Sliders/ 
Replaces 5000, 6000,7000 SERIES

SLTPL7000

 4W SP C7 ISD 001S $820.00 Holland head
Replaces FW2000.

FW2500,FW2535,FW3501,& FWAL 
MODELS/ Raises 5th Wheel Height 3/4" 

XA-351-A-L-P

4W SP C7 VSD 001S $865.00 Jost head std  
CAST JSK37USL

Sampa Part # Meritor Ref# Stemco Ref# Special
500.619 R202001 KV K122E $322.00
500.620 R202006 KV K147E $337.00
500.621 R202002 KV K961L $382.00
500.623 R202010 KV KG931R $380.00
500.628 R203011 KV KH931L $244.00
500.688 R202004 KV K120I $381.00
500.689 R202005 KV K102I $220.00
500.691 R202009 KV K103S $118.00
500.697 R202019 KV K180E $324.00
500.838 R202026 KV K616M $302.00
500.971 R202035 KV K536M $343.00
501.153 R202030 KV K181R $409.00
501.156 R202034 KV K201S $444.00
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Sampa # Goodyear # Firestone # Dayton # Special Price
4A SP 550783-KP 1R12-467 80783 352-0783 $144.00
4A SP 551191-KP 1R12-432 81191 452-1191 $115.00
4A SP 555503-KP 1R14-174 85503 352-5503 $175.00
4A SP 555514-KP 1R14-170 85514 452-5514 $182.00
4A SP 556897 2B9-229 86897 454-6897 $85.00
4A SP 556935 2B9-201 86935 454-6935 $96.00
4A SP 557555 2B12-440 87555 354-7555 $89.00
4A SP 558050-KA 1R14-039 89780 352-8050 $120.00
4A SP 558091-KP 1R14-171 88091 352-8091 $125.00
4A SP 558204-KP 1R12-508 88204 357-8204 $88.00
4A SP 558708-KP 1R13-177 88708 452-8708 $120.00
4A SP 558709-KP 1R13-159 88709 452-8709L $104.00
4A SP 558710-KA 1R13-124 88710 352-8710 $138.00
4A SP 558713-KP 1R13-176 88713 352-8713 $131.00
4A SP 558729-KP 1R13-130 88729 452-8729 $79.00
4A SP 558774-KP 1R14-172 88774 452-8774 $146.00
4A SP 558829-KP 1R12-615 88829 352-8829 $100.00
4A SP 558852-KP 1R12-568 88852 352-8852 $115.00
4A SP 558864-KP 1R12-1097 88864 452-8864 $120.00
4A SP 559069-KP 1R12-069 89069 352-9069 $96.00
4A SP 559082-KP 1R12-092 89082 452-9082 $102.00
4A SP 559101-KP 1R12-103 89101 352-9101 $125.00
4A SP 559265-K 1R12-375 89265 452-9265 $113.00
4A SP 559270-K 1R13-119 89270 452-9270 $110.00
4A SP 559367-KP 1R12-256 89367 452-9367 $150.00
4A SP 559370-KP 1R12-580 89370 452-9370 $137.00
4A SP 559373-KP 1R12-403 452-9373 $115.00
4A SP 559375-KP 1R12-404 452-9375 $117.00
4A SP 559422-K01 1R11-028 89422 352-9422 $79.00
4A SP 559466-KP 1R12-365 89466 352-9466 $137.00
4A SP 559541-KP 1R11-268 89541 452-9541 $115.00
4A SP 559580-KP 1R13-118 89580 452-9580 $120.00
4A SP 559622-K 1R11-221 89622 452-9622 $100.00
4A SP 559648-KP 1R12-538 89648 452-9648 $104.00
4A SP 559780-KP 1R12-303 89780 352-9780 $100.00
4A SP 559781-KA 1R12-603 89781 452-9781L $79.00
4A SP 559974-KA 1R12-1048 89974 352-9974 $144.00
4A SP 559978-KP 1R12-1179 89978 352-9978 $82.00
4A SP 559122-K 1R13-038 89122 352-9122 $130.00

Air Bag Special

No Ream King Pin Kits

Part Number Special Description REMARKS OEM Ref#

4W SP C7 GSD 001S $820.00
Fontaine 

replacement 
head

Raises 5th Wheel Height 5/16" and is 
not Compatible with 7" LWS Sliders/ 
Replaces 5000, 6000,7000 SERIES

SLTPL7000

 4W SP C7 ISD 001S $820.00 Holland head
Replaces FW2000.

FW2500,FW2535,FW3501,& FWAL 
MODELS/ Raises 5th Wheel Height 3/4" 

XA-351-A-L-P

4W SP C7 VSD 001S $865.00 Jost head std  
CAST JSK37USL
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Diesel Fuel Supplement +Cetane Boost prevents fuel 
gelling and protects against fuel-filter icing.

Diesel Fuel Supplement +Cetane Boost is a winterizer/antigel that is used 
in the cold winter months to prevent fuel gelling and keep fuel-filters from 
plugging with ice and wax. When temperatures drop, paraffin (wax) in ULSD 
fuel will gel stopping fuel from flowing through the engine, and water in the 
fuel can freeze on the facings of fuel-filters, blocking fuel flow. It provides 
trouble-free winter operation for diesel fuel.

PART # Container 
Size Treat Ratio UNITS 

PER CASE
Fall 

Special

Fall 
Special 
10 Case

01012-09 12 OZ PLASTIC 30 Gallons 9 $4.54    $4.43 
01026-12 32 OZ PLASTIC 100 Gallons 12  $7.20  $6.91 
01064-06 64 OZ PLASTIC 250 Gallons 6 $12.69 $12.18

Concentrated Formula Diesel Fuel Supplement
01128-04 1 GAL PLASTIC 1,000 Gallons 4 $38.40 $36.86 

01050-02 2.5 GAL PLASTIC 3,750 Gallons 2 $99.84 $95.84 

01055-01 55 GAL DRUM 82,500 Gallons 4 $2,060.00 $1,977.00 

Diesel 911 is a winter emergency use product. This Winter Rescue Formula 
reliquefies gelled fuel and de-ices frozen fuel-filters to restore the flow of 
diesel fuel to an engine. Diesel 911 does not prevent fuel gelling – use Diesel 
Fuel Supplement +Cetane Boost (in the white bottle) as a preventive 
measure to keep fuel from gelling. Diesel 911 and Diesel Fuel Supplement 
+Cetane Boost are compatible in diesel fuel and may be used at the same 
time.

Diesel 911 Winter Emergency Product

PART Container Size Treat Ratio UNITS 
PER

Fall 
Special

Fall Special 
10 Case

08026-12 26OZ PLASTIC 300 Gallons 12 $7.46 $7.16 
08050-02 2 1/2 GAL PLASTIC 3750 Gallons 2 $53.58 $51.43
08064-06 64 OZ PLASTIC 750 Gallons 6 $14.61      $14.03 
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Diesel Kleen + Cetane Boost
Diesel Kleen +Cetane Boost is a total injector cleaner and performance improver that cleans injectors, boosts cetane and 
lubricates fuel injection components. To realize the benefits of today’s cleaner-burning fuels, new technology is required to 
maximize performance. It restores lost power and fuel economy and smooths rough-running engines.
Diesel Kleen can be used year-round, but it is not a diesel fuel winterizer or antigel. When winter temperatures drop below + 
30°F. use Diesel Fuel Supplement +Cetane Boost (in the white bottle) to provide maximum winter protection for your diesel 
engine.

Clear-Diesel Fuel and Tank Cleaner

Bio-Kleen Diesel Fuel Biocide
Bio Kleen Diesel Fuel Biocide kills microbes in diesel fuel. The dramatically reduced sulfur content in today’s 
cleaner burning fuels has created ideal opportunities for microbes to grow in fuel tanks. The first indication of 
microbial contamination is mucous-like accumulations on fuel-filters and increased requirements for fuel-filter 
replacement. The only way to get rid of microbial contamination is to kill the microbes with a biocide.

DPF Injector & DPF Flush
Diesel Injector & DPF Flush™ is a fast-acting, single-tank   flush that cleans the entire fuel system including injectors, 
the diesel particulate filter (DPF), turbo and EGR. Formulated to be used monthly or as needed, this complete fuel 
system fl  ush removes injector deposits and reduces emissions and soot build-up in the DPF.It decreases the frequen-
cy and duration of both active and passive diesel regens and minimizes forced regens that
lead to costly downtime.

PART # Description UNITS PER 
Case

Fall 
Special

Fall 
Special 10 

Case
03026-12 26OZ PLASTIC 12 $7.74 $7.55
03064-06 64 OZ PLASTIC 6 $14.76 $14.39
03128-04 1 GAL PLASTIC 4 $44.60 $43.49
03850-02 2 1/2 GAL PLASTIC 2 $107.86 $105.16
03855-01 55 GAL DRUM 1 $2,250.06 $2,193.81

PART # Description UNITS PER 
Case

Fall 
Special

09226-12 26OZ PLASTIC 12 $10.89
09264-06 64 OZ PLASTIC 6 $22.69

PART # Description UNITS PER 
Case

Fall 
Special

09016-09 16 OZ PLASTIC 9 $31.09
09128-04 128 OZ Plastic 4 $205.34

PART # Description UNITS PER 
Case

Fall 
Special

03226-12 26OZ PLASTIC 12 $17.07
03264-06 64 OZ PLASTIC 6 $39.32

PART # Description UNITS PER 
Case

Fall 
Special

Fall 
Special 10 

Case
03026-12 26OZ PLASTIC 12 $7.74 $7.55
03064-06 64 OZ PLASTIC 6 $14.76 $14.39
03128-04 1 GAL PLASTIC 4 $44.60 $43.49
03850-02 2 1/2 GAL PLASTIC 2 $107.86 $105.16
03855-01 55 GAL DRUM 1 $2,250.06 $2,193.81

PART # Description UNITS PER 
Case

Fall 
Special

09226-12 26OZ PLASTIC 12 $10.89
09264-06 64 OZ PLASTIC 6 $22.69

PART # Description UNITS PER 
Case

Fall 
Special

09016-09 16 OZ PLASTIC 9 $31.09
09128-04 128 OZ Plastic 4 $205.34

PART # Description UNITS PER 
Case

Fall 
Special

03226-12 26OZ PLASTIC 12 $17.07
03264-06 64 OZ PLASTIC 6 $39.32

PART # Description UNITS PER 
Case

Fall 
Special

Fall 
Special 10 

Case
03026-12 26OZ PLASTIC 12 $7.74 $7.55
03064-06 64 OZ PLASTIC 6 $14.76 $14.39
03128-04 1 GAL PLASTIC 4 $44.60 $43.49
03850-02 2 1/2 GAL PLASTIC 2 $107.86 $105.16
03855-01 55 GAL DRUM 1 $2,250.06 $2,193.81

PART # Description UNITS PER 
Case

Fall 
Special

09226-12 26OZ PLASTIC 12 $10.89
09264-06 64 OZ PLASTIC 6 $22.69

PART # Description UNITS PER 
Case

Fall 
Special

09016-09 16 OZ PLASTIC 9 $31.09
09128-04 128 OZ Plastic 4 $205.34

PART # Description UNITS PER 
Case

Fall 
Special

03226-12 26OZ PLASTIC 12 $17.07
03264-06 64 OZ PLASTIC 6 $39.32

PART # Description UNITS PER 
Case

Fall 
Special

Fall 
Special 10 

Case
03026-12 26OZ PLASTIC 12 $7.74 $7.55
03064-06 64 OZ PLASTIC 6 $14.76 $14.39
03128-04 1 GAL PLASTIC 4 $44.60 $43.49
03850-02 2 1/2 GAL PLASTIC 2 $107.86 $105.16
03855-01 55 GAL DRUM 1 $2,250.06 $2,193.81

PART # Description UNITS PER 
Case

Fall 
Special

09226-12 26OZ PLASTIC 12 $10.89
09264-06 64 OZ PLASTIC 6 $22.69

PART # Description UNITS PER 
Case

Fall 
Special

09016-09 16 OZ PLASTIC 9 $31.09
09128-04 128 OZ Plastic 4 $205.34

PART # Description UNITS PER 
Case

Fall 
Special

03226-12 26OZ PLASTIC 12 $17.07
03264-06 64 OZ PLASTIC 6 $39.32

Clear-Diesel Fuel & Tank Cleaner is an advanced diesel fuel and tank cleaning technology. Water has always been 
a problem in diesel fuel. But today’s cleaner-burning fuels have dramatically reduced sulfur content and are more 
prone to water separation, contamination and are inherently unstable. This Fuel Polishing Formula removes water 
and slime, disperses fuel contaminants and stabilizes fuel during long-term storage.
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WD MC16PA Mini Century 16” Amber
Permanent Mount     $321.27

WD MC16MA Mini Century 16” Amber
Magnet Mount           $302.75

WD MC16PP Mini Century 16” Green
Permanent Mount     $343.66
WD MC16MP Mini Century 16” Green
Magnet Mount           $399.08

WD R1LPMA Responder LP500 
Amber Magnetic Mount            $284.33
WD R1LPPA Responder LP500
Amber Permanent Mount       $265.74

WD MC16PF Mini Century 16” 
Amber / White Permanent Mount 

$302.75 

Mini Century™

Responder LP

WD L10HAP Permanent Mtg. 
High Profile Solo 6.4” H Amber

$103.63

Amber, Low Dome, Perm/Pipe Hook 
Mount, 12 VDC
WD L10LAP Permanent Mtg. $103.63
WD L10LAM Magnet Mtg.   $119.57

Amber, High Dome, Magnetic/Suction 
Mount, 12 VDC
WD L10HAV Magnetic Mtg.  

                     $127.54

 Class 3, Amber, Flat Mount, Single LED 
Beacon, Scan-Lock™ Flash Patterns 
including Steady-Burn and Cruise Mode 

Mirror Mounting Bracket

Mirror Mount Bracket for L31 / L32 / L21 
/ L22 / L50 / L10 Series Beacons  
WD MIRROR20 Mirror Mtg. Brkt 

                                 

$45.61

Ion Series

Ion Series Mini

ION T-Series Amber LED  

WD TLIA       $98.80

ION T-Series Amber LED
WD TLMIA $78.93

L10 Series Warning Lights Super LED Beacon

WD L10HPP Permanent Mtg. High 
Profile DUO 6.4” H Green/ Amber 

$166.07

WD L53AM Permanent Mount $68.09
WD L53AP Magnetic Mount    $52.33
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REGULAR DUTY BLUE TARP
PART NUMBER SIZE PRICE

O8 T0608BB70 6’ X 8’ $3.99

$6.99

$8.99

$14.99

$24.99

$42.99

$84.99

O8 T0810BB70 8’ X 10’

O8 T1012BB70 10’ X 12’

O8 T1216BB70 12’ X 16’

O8 T1620BB70 16’ X 20’

O8 T2030BB70 20’ X 30’

O8 T3040BB70 30’ X 40’

FEATURES
• INDUSTRIAL GRADE POLYETHYLENE 

WON’T CRACK IN FREEZING TEMPS.
• TIGHTLY WOVEN & LAMINATED
• DOUBLE STRONG ROPE REIN-

FORCED HEMS
• ROT & TEAR RESISTANT
• RUST RESISTANT GROMMETS
• WATERPROOF

MIL CLEAR CONSTRUCTION FILM

PART NUMBER CORESIZE THICK CATEGORY

O8 6X12-C 12’ X 100’ 6 MIL CLEAR POLY $69.99

$95.99

1.5”

 O8 6X20-C 1.5”  20’ X 100’ 6MIL CLEAR POLY 

PRICE

DURABLE LOW DENSITY POLYETHYLENE PROVIDES PROTECTION 
FROM WEATHER, DUST, & DEBRIS 

STEP LADDERS 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

O8 6204 4’ 300 LB 

O8 6206 6’ 300 LB 

O8 6208 8’ 300 LB 

O8 6210 10’ 300 LB 

O8 6212 12’ 300 LB 

PRICE  

$109.99

$149.99 

$199.99 

$269.99 

$319.99 

NON-CONDUCTIVE FIBERGLASS 
FRAME SUPPORTS UP TO 300 LBS.

 

TARPS

LADDERS &

4343



202520252025Fall 
Specials
Fall 
Specials
Fall 
Specials

PART#
B99BP616 

( 6 Per Case)

( 6 Per Case)

( 6 Per Case)

12 OZ. Hand
Cleaner

$5.25 ea

PART#
B99BP664
40 Oz. Hand
Cleaner

$14.75 ea

( 4 Per Case)

PART# B99BP4128
1 Gallon Hand Cleaner

$29.50 ea

PART#
B99BP632
18 OZ. Hand
Cleaner

$8.75 ea

PART# B99BP5GAL
5 Gallon Hand Cleaner
$118.99 ea

BEAR PAW HAND CLEANER
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SPECIAL: $14.50
3 OR MORE: $12.50

12/3 x 2’ 
O8 ORADL611802
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25FT 
SPECIAL: $36.50

3 OR MORE: $34.50

CCI02587

50 FT 
SPECIAL: $55.25

3 OR MORE: $52.25

CCI02588

100 FT
SPECIAL: $99.50

3 OR MORE: $96.50

CCI02589

��������������
25FT 

SPECIAL: $58.50
3 OR MORE: $55.50

CCI03487

50 FT 
SPECIAL: $77.50

3 OR MORE: $75.50

CCI03488
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Spills Kits and Pads
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•  Ideal for environmental applications
•  E�ective for leaks and drips from liquid containers,
    machinery or equipment
•  Constructed from premium quality meltblown
    polypropylene
•  For use with oil and petroleum based fluids
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•  Ideal for soaking up both water and oil based fluid leaks, drips, or spills
•  Ideal for many indoor MRO (Maintenance, Repair &
    Operations) spill control applications
•  E�ective for leaks and drips from liquid containers,
   machinery or equipment
•  Constructed from premium quality meltblown
    polypropylene
•  For use with oil and petroleum based fluids
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Kit Includes: 15- 15x18 pads, 2- 3x4 socks, 
1- disposable yellow bag, 1- pair nitrile gloves, 
and 1- 7” zip tie
Universal Spill Kit All purpose cleanup
for oils, coolants, solvants and
 water based  luids

Our a�ordable spill kit features a durable, water-resistant bag for quick 
response to small spills.These kits fit easily behind your truck seat for quick 
access. Each spill kit has the highest qualityfast-wicking absorbents for small 
spill clean-ups.  Each Kit can absorb up to a 5-gallon spill

�
���
��	����������
Kit Includes: 15- 15x18 pads, 2- 3x4 socks,  
1- oil pillow, 1- disposable yellow bag,  
1- pair nitrile gloves,  and 1- 7” zip tie


����������������������������
�
Drum  top cover for 55 gallon drums  25/pk 
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Rags and Cleanup
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CORDOVA CUT RESISTANT
COATED GLOVES,  A4 CUT LEVEL,
POLYURETHANE
PART# C6 3734L
PART# C6  3734XL   (XL)PAIR

$6.50

COWHIDE LEATHER
DRIVING GLOVE
PART# C6 8201S   (SMALL)
PART# C6 8201M  (MED)
PART# C6 8201L  (LG)
PART# C6 8201XL   (XL)
PART# C6 8201XXL   (XXL)

$5
PAIR

BLACK NYLON PU
COATING GLOVES
PART# C6 6896CS   (SMALL)
PART# C6 6896CM   (MED)
PART# C6 6896CL   (LARGE)
PART# C6 6896CXL   (XL)

$1.00

PAIRCOR-TOUCH NITRLE
GRAY/WHITE GLOVE

PART# C6 6890-S (SMALL)
PART# C6 6890-M (MEDIUM)
PART# C6 6890-L (LARGE)
PART# C6 6890-XL (X-LARGE)

13-gauge, White, Nylon Shell And Gray,
Flat Nitrile Palm Coating

$1.30

PAIR

VALOR GRAY CUT
RESISTANT GLOVES
PART# C6 3711GS   (SMALL)
PART# C6 3711GM   (MED)
PART# C6 3711GL   (LG)
PART# C6 3711GXL   (XL)PAIR

CORDOVA SAFETY PRODUCTS 
OIL DEMON™  GLOVE
PART# C6 5300J

$7
PAIR

$6.50

PART# TSZGLP1MNB2D

LEATHER RUBBERIZED
WORK GLOVE
ONE SIZE FITS ALL

PAIR

$3.50
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Shadow Gloves
6 MIL BLACK TEXTURED FINGER TIP
Sizes: M,L, XL, & XXL

PART# N9 6MBLKN-M,   N9 6MBLKN-L, 
N9 6MBLKN-XL,  N9 6MBLKN-XXL

Pro Works Gloves
9 MIL BLACK FULLY TEXTURED
 Sizes: L. XL& XXL

PART# N9  9MBLKN-L,N9  9MBLKN-XL, 
N9 9MBLKN-XXL

$7.50

Nitrile Gloves
5.5 Blue Nitrile Textured Fingertip
Sizes:S,M,L, & XL

PART# N9 6MBLUN-S, N9 6MBLUN-M,
N9 6MBLUN-L, N9 6MBLUN-XL

Nitrile Gloves
4 Black Nitrile Textured Tip
Sizes: M, L & XL

PART# N9 4MBLKN-M,  N9 4MBLKN-L,
N9 4MBLKN-XL

Catch Gloves
9 MIL ORANGE FULLY TEXTURED
 Sizes: L, XL & XXL

PART# N9 9MORGN-L, N9 9MORGN-XL,
N9 9MORGN-XXL

$6.50

 $9
$14.50

$15.25

PRICES 
YOU’LL
GLOVE
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ROCK SALT &
SNOW SHOVELS

PART#O8 NPM18KD

GARANT NPM18KDU
SNOW SHOVEL

$13.75

18 In W Blade, 13-1/2 In L Blade,
Poly Blade, Wood Handle, 51 In Oal

PART#A12 RS50LBB

AMERICAN
ROCK SALT

50LB BAGS

$7.75

Sodium Chloride/Halite
Best Value - Cost vs. Coverage
100% Effective to 20 º
Mined with Pride in the USA

CALL  YOUR LOCAL
BRANCH FOR PALLET
PRICING - 49/PALLET

PART#YY NPP26KDU

GARANT NORDIC 26”
POLY SNOW PUSHER 

$22.99

PART#O8  82088B

PART#O8 SJBLZD

SNOW JOE SJBLZD SNOW BROOM

$18.50

2-In-1 Telescoping Snow Broom + Ice Scraper
w/18-Inch No-Scratch Foam Head
30 to 49 Inch Aluminum Long Handle

$

**WHILE SUPPLIES LAST**

CHAPIN 82088B PROFESSIONAL

299.99

PART# O8 9587

ZERO 
ICE
MELT

BLUE TINTED

50LB BAGS

$1

One of the highest grade blends
available to consumers
Effective to -25
light blue tint - lets consumers know 
where product has already
been applied making for both 
economic and efficient use
    

50 lb ice melt bag, melts ice 
without staining 
Safe for driveways, walkways
and steps 

PART#A12 VP-CP50BG

VAPORIZER
CALCIUM

CHLORIDE
PELLETS - 50LB BAGS

$23 .50

Simply the BEST Ice Melter Avail.
Effective to -25º F
The Most Powerful Ice Melt
Product on the Market
- Works Instantly, Long Lasting
- Per Application, Calcium Chloride Melts:
    •3X more ice/snow than salt
     •2X more ice/snow than blend

90% Calcium Chloride Pellet
Manufactured by Occidental
Chemical Corporation

CALL YOUR LOCAL BRANCH FOR MULTIPALLET PRICING - 50/PALLET

Sure Spread Salt And Ice Melt Spreader
With Baffles, 80lb Capacity, Poly Hopper

$

20.95$
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RAIN JACKETS AND BIB PANTS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION SIZE  

LRJK-C3-M LIME RAIN JACKET  M 

LRJK-C3-L LIME RAIN JACKET  LG 

LRJK-C3-XL LIME RAIN JACKET  XL 

LRJK-C3-2X LIME RAIN JACKET  2XL 

LRJK-C3-3X LIME RAIN JACKET  3XL 

LRJK-C3-4X LIME RAIN JACKET  4XL 

LRJK-C3-5X LIME RAIN JACKET  5XL 

LRJK-C3 ANSI/ISEA Class 3 Lime Waterproof Rain Jacket 

 
• Meet ANSI 107-2020 Type R CLASS 3 Standard with 2” Silver Re�ective tape on arms & torso 
• Lime Green 300D Polyester Oxford with Waterproof PU coating and waterproof taped seams 
•  Full length storm �ap with heavy duty zipper & snap front closures 
• Two �apped front pockets with hook & loop closures to secure valuables. 
•  Removable hood tucks into the collar with draw string 
•  Adjustable cu�s with snaps 
•  1 Mic-Tab & Badge holder on left chest 
•  Available Sizes: XS-5X 
•  Packaging: 1/Polybag,  20/Case

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION SIZE  
LBIP-CE-L LIME RAIN BIB PANTS  LG 

LBIP-CE-XL LIME RAIN BIB PANTS  XL 

LBIP-CE-2X LIME RAIN BIB PANTS  2XL 

LBIP-CE-3X LIME RAIN BIB PANTS  3XL 

LBIP-CE-4X LIME RAIN BIB PANTS  4XL 

LBIP-CE-5X LIME RAIN BIB PANTS  5XL 

LBIP-CE ANSI/ISEA 107-2020 Class E 
High-Vis Lime Waterproof Rain Bib Pants 
• Waterproof Polyester 300D Oxford With PU Coating & Waterproof  Taped Seams 
• Meet ANSI 107�2020 Type S Class E Standard With 2” Silver Re�ective Stripes 
• Adjustable Elas c Suspenders With Quick Release Buckles. Single Snap Fly. 
• Adjustable Zippers On Ankles For Safety & Comfort 
• Available Sizes: XS-5X 
• Packaging: 1/Polybag; 25/Case

$32.50

$22.50
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24 Pack AA Batteries
Part#: RV ALAA-24
Special Package Price

12 Pack 9V Batteries
Part#: RV AL9V-12
Special Package Price

Price Each:
$0.40

Price Each:
$1.67

$9.75

$20.00

24 Pack AAA Batteries
Part#: RV ALAAA-24
Special Package Price

12 Pack D Batteries
Part#: RV ALD-12
Special Package Price

12 Pack C Batteries
Part#: RV ALC-12
Special Package Price

Price Each:
$.96

Price Each:
$1.40$ 16.75

$11.50

Price Each:
$0.81$9.75

BATTERIES NOT SOLD INDIVIDUALLY.
ONLY SOLD IN PACKS.
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TECHTIPS

Measurement How to Measure Result

Spine Count Count the number of splines.

Spline Diameter Measure down in between the splines, straight across. The largest distance possible.

Hub/Seal Diameter Measure the outside diameter of the hub where the seal rides.

Length through 
the Hole

With the yoke on a table, with the ears pointing up, measure from where the Nut/
Washer hits the yoke down to the table.

Center to End
With the yoke on a table with the ears pointing up, measure from the table up to 
where the center of the U-joint cap would be.

Counter Bored Is the spline counter bored on the hub end? Yes / No

     • Counter Bore Depth      If yes, measure how deep the spline is machined out from the end of the yoke.

Deflector Does your yoke have a metal or plastic shield pressed on the yoke, on the hub end? Yes / No

     • Deflector Diameter      If yes, what is the outside diameter of the deflector shield?

STEP 3: MEASURE

Full Round Half Round Spicer SPL Meritor RPL

How to 
Measure

Outside to outside of  
the end yoke ears.

Inside to inside of the end yoke nubs that capture the U-joint caps.

1610 Series
Cap Diam. 1.875”
Outside-Outside Ear Dim.  5.312”

1610 Series 
Cap Diam. 1.875”
Inside-Inside Nub Dim.  5.312”

SPL 140
Cap Diam. 1.938”
Inside-Inside Nub Dim.  5.457”

RPL 20 
Round Cap Diam. 2.060”
Inside-Inside Nub Dim.  7.060”

1710 Series
Cap Diam. 1.938”
Outside-Outside Ear Dim.  6.094”

1710 Series
Cap Diam. 1.938”
Inside-Inside Nub Dim. 6.094”

SPL 170
Cap Diam. 2.166”
Inside-Inside Nub Dim.  6.456”

RPL 25 
Round Cap Diam. 2.060”
Inside-Inside Nub Dim.  8.380”

1760 Series
Cap Diam. 1.938”
Outside-Outside Ear Dim.  7.000”

1760 Series 
Cap Diam. 1.938”
Inside-Inside Nub Dim. 7.000”

SPL 250
Cap Diam. 2.362”
Inside-Inside Nub Dim.  6.412”

1810 Series
Cap Diam. 1.938”
Outside-Outside Ear Dim.  7.547”

1810 Series 
Cap Diam. 1.938”
Inside-Inside Nub Dim. 7.547”

SPL 350 
Cap Diam. 2.559”
Inside-Inside Nub Dim.  6.772”

Full Round Half Round Spicer SPL Meritor RPL

End Yoke

U-joint

End Yoke 
Side

Two caps have plates retained 
by two 3/8-24 bolts.

Two caps retained by stamped 
steel straps with 12 point bolts.

Caps retained by cast straps and 
12 point bolts. 

Wing caps retained by 12 point 
bolts.

Driveshaft 
Side

Two caps have plates retained 
by two 3/8-24 bolts.

Two caps have plates retained 
by two 3/8-24 bolts.

140/170/250 caps retained by 
spring tab and two 5/16 hex bolts. 
350 caps retained by snap rings.

Round caps retained by snap 
rings. 

RESULTSTEP 2: ID U-JOINT SERIES

STEP 1: ID END YOKE/U-JOINT TYPE RESULT

END YOKE IDENTIFICATION
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